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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashlyn Larson4435
Edge

9.300 9.850 9.7259.475 38.350
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mya Smith4439
Edge

9.250 9.750 9.5509.150 37.700
3 2 8T 3 2T

2T

Ava Perezalonso4438
Edge

9.125 9.575 9.6009.400 37.700
5 4 3 2 2T

2T

Winnie Einhorn4403
Bayshore Elite

9.500 9.500 9.3759.325 37.700
1 5T 4T 6 2T

2T

Keanna Cabida4432
Edge

9.200 9.500 9.3009.325 37.325
4 5T 4T 8T 5 

5 

Victoria Peraza Sumuano4456
Novato

8.900 9.600 9.4259.200 37.125
8 3 7 5 6 

6 

Georgia Roscha4466
Redwood Empire

9.000 9.150 9.3509.250 36.750
6T 8 6 7 7 

7 

Shriya Vadrevu4440
Edge

8.675 9.500 9.0759.425 36.675
10 5T 2 12 8 

8 

Emma Geiselman4416
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.900 9.0008.925 35.825
6T 10 12 13 9 

9 

Liliana Vasquez4457
Novato

8.650 8.775 9.3009.000 35.725
11T 12 10T 8T 10 

10 

Wambui Munene4455
Novato

8.650 8.800 8.9509.150 35.550
11T 11 8T 14 11 

11 

Francesca Kaszuba4453
Novato

8.500 8.650 9.4758.775 35.400
14 13 14 4 12 

12 

Jordyn Seaman4467
Redwood Empire

8.450 9.025 8.6759.000 35.150
15 9 10T 15 13 

13 

Ella Stewart4425
Byers Roseville

8.575 7.825 9.2008.650 34.250
13 15 15 10T 14 

14 

Eda Kiyak4420
Byers Roseville

8.825 7.100 9.2008.900 34.025
9 16 13 10T 15 

15 

Malia Kroll Kroll4454
Novato

0.000 8.325 8.4008.450 25.175
16 14 16 16 16 

16 
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